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EEH >P_^d]NS?PWLYTP 7\LYVP), ''1,(#0*)'') 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL<Z]P[STYP @P_MP\^)- ''1,)#'/)'') 86D

EEH 7\PTMP\R6XTWc >LYRP\). ''1,)#'0)'') 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EHBL_WL G^TVLW)/ ''1,)#(-)'') 86D

EH >ZV >PT[dTR$?T^^P>TYL 8_\^WP\)0 ''1,)#)))'') 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS>PZYTP 8WL]YP\*' ''1,)#)))'') 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTR2YYL 7PW^PY*( ''1,)#-,)'') 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR2X\PT ?L\T_] >P B\TYNP*) ''1,)#-0)'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^>TWZ 7T\VP\^** ''1,)#/+)'') 86D

EH >ZV >PT[dTR$?T^^P;]LMPWWL ENSXTO^*+ ''1,)#/.)'') 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTR<Z]P[STYP 7\TPOP\TVP ?T^^LR*, ''1,)#0*)'') 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)4PWTYP 9ZWdaPTgTR*- ''1,)#00)'') 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS>PL B\P_gYP\*. ''1,*#'()'') 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL<Z]P[STYP 7WPNV*/ ''1,*#0))'') 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS?L\WPY =\P^d]NSXL\*0 ''1,*#0*)'') 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-<P]]TNL 5LXT]NS+' ''1,+#**)'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^ELXTYL KTXXP\XLYY+( ''1,+#,()'') 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP8P\WTYO =PX[P+) ''1,+#/()'') 86D

EH >ZV >PT[dTR$?T^^P<ZSLYYL ENSXTO^+* ''1,+#/))'') 86D
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EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTRBL_WTYP <Z[[++ ''1,,#'')'') 86D

EH >ZV >PT[dTR$?T^^P>T]L =_WTVZ`L+, ''1,,#(*)'') 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTREL\LS IP\RP+- ''1,,#./)'') 86D

EH >ZV 8i\WT^d P%H%6`L ?iM_]+. ''1,,#//)'') 86D

EH >ZV >PT[dTR$?T^^P?L\TP BL]NSPVP+/ ''1,-#(()'') 86D

EH IPTbOZ\Q P%H%>TYL KTXXP\XLYY+0 ''1,-#.))'') 86D

EEH 7\PTMP\R>_Nc 7\T^d]NSP,' ''1,-#0')'') 86D

ENSaTXXBZZW 4SPXYT^d P%H%BL_WTYP DZ]]ZW,( ''1,.#)/)'') 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP4PNTWP C_L]^,) ''1,.#+')'') 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)2YYL KPT]P,* ''1,/#'')'') 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY<_WTL 7\iSWTNS,+ ''1,/#(-)'') 86D

EH >ZV 8i\WT^d P%H%7\LYdT]VL FSTPXTR,, ''1,/#)')'') 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTR6WWT] @P_MP\^,- ''1,/#)-)'') 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EHC_TY^LWTYL EPTQP\^,. ''1,/#-+)'') 86D

EEH 9ZcP\]aP\OL P%H%4Z\L 2\YZWO,/ '(1'(#'')'') 86D

EEH 9ZcP\]aP\OL P%H%<PYYTQP\ >Z\PYd,0 '(1'(#**)'') 86D

EH >ZV 8i\WT^d P%H%@L^LWTP =\PcNdT-' '(1'(#+*)'') 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYPHLYP]]L ;WWXLYY-( '(1'(#+0)'') 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR6XTWc A]XP\]-) '(1'(#.,)'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^?L\TP ?jWWP\-* '(1'*#+*)'') 86D

EH (0(0 8\TXXL6WWc 3PWL]NSVT-+ '(1'-#'-)'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^6XXL ENSaL\dMLNS-, '(1'-#.,)'') 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS>L\L DjSXP\-- '(1'-#0-)'') 86D

EEH 7\PTMP\REZ[STP >TYOYP\-. '(1'.#(()'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^HTN^Z\TL =jSYP-/ '(1('#'')'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^EZW`PTR APWVP-0 '(1(-#/()'') 86D
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5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP>Z_T] 5\LXX( ''1+,#*()'') 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR>PZY 3Z\VPYSLRPY) ''1+-#'*)'') 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTRA]VL\ @ZLNV* ''1+-#*))'') 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)2O\TLY 2^^LWWL+ ''1+-#-/)'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^2WPbLYOP\ 6TNS, ''1+/#)()'') 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR<LY 9LYPaTYVPW- ''1+/#+()'') 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTRBL_W 7\TPO\TNS ?jWWP\. ''1+/#+,)'') 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EHBSTWT[[ KTPRPYMLWR/ ''1+/#.')'') 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-?LbTXTWTLY 6TNSPWV\L_^0 ''1+0#'.)'') 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP4Z\YPWT_] IZXXPW]OZ\QQ(' ''1,'#)+)'') 86D

E4 DTP]L@TVWL] 5\Pa](( ''1,'#,')'') 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)<ZYL] =\jRP\() ''1,'#-,)'') 86D

EEH 7\PTMP\R;WUL E_VSLYZ`(* ''1,'#/')'') 86D

ENSaTXXBZZW 4SPXYT^d P%H%6XTW =\L_g(+ ''1,'#/))'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^FSZXL] @j\V(, ''1,'#0*)'') 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EHITWWT =ZNS(- ''1,(#())'') 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-?TNSW 5h_MYP\(. ''1,(#(.)'') 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)7LMTLY <_RPW(/ ''1,(#(/)'') 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR=WL_] 3T]LYd(0 ''1,)#*/)'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^FTX 3\L_Y]NSaPTR)' ''1,)#0+)'') 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZYHTYNPY^ @L_XLYY)( ''1,*#(-)'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<ZSLYYP] 9L_gaLWO)) ''1,*#(0)'') 86D

EHH BWL_PY<ZSLY I_OXL]VL)* ''1,*#)+)'') 86D
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(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<_]^_] 3P\RP\)+ ''1,+#'()'') 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP4S\T]^TLY 8P[[P\^), ''1,+#'-)'') 86D

EH 7Z\^]NS\T^^ BT\YL7LMTLY ENSTNS^SZWd)- ''1,+#+.)'') 86D

EHH BWL_PY<_WTLY 8P\TYR). ''1,+#-,)'') 86D

E4 I_\dPYJLYYTNV =iVP)/ ''1,+#.,)'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<LY BWP^^PXPTP\)0 ''1,,#-))'') 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY9LYYP] =iSWP\*' ''1,-#++)'') 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)4ZY]^LY^TY DTNS^P\*( ''1,-#/0)'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^?L\`TY Dj^S\TNS*) ''1,.#(.)'') 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP6\TV 9L\dP\** ''1,.#/()'') 86D

EEH 9ZcP\]aP\OL P%H%4PO\TN ENSYPTOP\*+ ''1,/#)')'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^?TVP FPT]P*, ''1,/#+')'') 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH?L\`TY ENSPPOP*- ''1,/#+()'') 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS?L\NZ 7\T^d*. ''1,/#++)'') 86D

EEH 9ZcP\]aP\OL P%H%3PY E[P\]NSYPTOP\*/ ''1,/#.')'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^?Lb 9_^dWP\*0 ''1,/#.-)'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^ITWSPWX 3\ZNVZM+' ''1,/#/))'') 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP3PY$>_NL 3\TP]PXPT]^P\+( ''1,0#/,)'') 86D

EH (0(0 8\TXXLBTP\\P E^LNVPM\LYO^+) '(1''#-')'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<ZYL] 6TYP\^+* '(1'(#(/)'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^BL_W A[T^d++ '(1'(#0-)'') 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZYDTNSL\O =PP^XLY+, '(1')#'')'') 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZYFTX E^PQLYZa]Vc+- '(1')#())'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^ITWSPWX B\Z]VP+. '(1')#+')'') 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP2\XTY >iaP+/ '(1')#+()'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^9LYYP] 9LRPY+0 '(1')#+,)'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<LVZM ?L_,' '(1')#/*)'') 86D

EEH 7\PTMP\R9LYYP] =i\MP\,( '(1'+#'')'') 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)=P`TY 3\TLY <ZM]^,) '(1',#'')'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^2\^S_\ EZVZWZ`]VTc,* '(1',#'')'') 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS>L_\T^d ?_]NS,+ '(1',#**)'') 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^7PWTb 5P^^WLQQ,, '(1'.#,()'') 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP?L^^STL] ?jYYTNS,- '(1(+#0')'') 86D

ENSaTXXBZZW 4SPXYT^d P%H%5L`TO 3ZYNSP`,. '(1(-#(.)'') 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY7\LYd ?jWWP\,/ )'') 86D

EEH >P_^d]NSBSTWT[[$=TP\LY ENSaPTY]MP\R,0 )'') 86D
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E4 59Q= >PT[dTR<Z]PQTYP 7T]NSP\( '(1*'#),)''* 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-FLWPUL =ZWTMLW) '(1*)#(0)''* 86D

E4 DTP]L6`PWTY F]NSPTVZ* '(1*,#'')''* 86D

EH 7Z\^]NS\T^^ BT\YL2YYLWPYL ;]\LPW+ '(1*/#(.)''* 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH<_OT^S <LPYTNVP$DigWP\, '(1*/#-()''* 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)>TWWT ?L\WPPY >P_[ZWO- '(1*0#0))''* 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTRFL\L 9L\^_YR. '(1+'#'')''* 86D

EH >ZV >PT[dTR$?T^^P4PNTWP BQPTQQP\/ '(1+'#.')''* 86D

EH >ZV >PT[dTR$?T^^P<Z]P[STYP ENSXTO^0 '(1+'#0')''* 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)@TYL F_^d]NSVc(' '(1+)#,/)''* 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYPEZ[STP ENSLL\]NSXTO^(( '(1+)#.')''* 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL<Z]PQTYP 9_]]P\() '(1+*#'0)''* 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR2WTYL AgaLWO(* '(1+,#'')''* 86D
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BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR>TYOL 7WPXXTYR(+ '(1+,#'')''* 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)<Z]P[STYP @iYYTR(, '(1+,#'/)''* 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP?L\L 8PWWYP\(- '(1+,#).)''* 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH2WTYL =\L_]P(. '(1+,#,.)''* 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)>PYL >T]^YP\(/ '(1+,#0/)''* 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^2YTVL E^PTY(0 '(1+-#*.)''* 86D

EEH 7\PTMP\R<_WTL B\ZNSL]VL)' '(1+.#)*)''* 86D

EH IPTbOZ\Q P%H%9LYYL 9_YRP\)( '(1+.#,+)''* 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYPBTL ENSiMPW)) '(1+/#(+)''* 86D

EEH 7\PTMP\R>PZYTP IZWQ)* '(1+/#.()''* 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^7TZYL =\L^ZNSaTW)+ '(1+0#',)''* 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP<_WTL DTNS^P\), '(1+0#00)''* 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTR?L\^SL IZWQ)- '(1,'#)0)''* 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)6XXL 7\TPMPW). '(1,(#(()''* 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)EL\LS 3\PYOPW)/ '(1,(#,()''* 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP>TWWc EPTM^)0 '(1,)#-*)''* 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP6WWc ENSXTO^*' '(1,*#,*)''* 86D

ENSaTXXBZZW 4SPXYT^d P%H%?PWTYL >i]NSP\*( '(1,,#-0)''* 86D

EH >ZV >PT[dTR$?T^^P<_WTL BSTWT[[*) '(1,,#.')''* 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS8TYL ?L\TP EPX]\Z^S** '(1,-#(-)''* 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP2XTNL @T^d]NSXLYY*+ '(1,.#*,)''* 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP>PZYTP 8\_YOVP*, '(1,.#,.)''* 86D

ENSaTXXBZZW 4SPXYT^d P%H%4Z\L KTWWP\*- '(1,/#-0)''* 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP2YYL 9PTOPY\PTNS*. ')1''#/0)''* 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTREZ[STP =YL_Q*/ ')1'(#'')''* 86D

EEH 7\PTMP\R?PTVP ?P\P^ IT\^S*0 ')1')#(*)''* 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS2Xc 8\jYOWP\+' ')1')#*')''* 86D

EH 7Z\^]NS\T^^ BT\YL2YL]^L]TL IT\]TR+( ')1',#'')''* 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP7\LYdT]VL 3_\VSL\O^+) ')1'.#,,)''* 86D

EHH BWL_PY6WPL$ELYO\TYP >PYV+* ')1'0#/0)''* 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^6`L <LYT] ?jWWP\++ ')1(*#'')''* 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<ZSLYYL 8WL^^P\+, ')1))#'')''* 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS6WT]L 5L\WPPY BTPSWP\+- )''* 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTRDTVL DZ]PYMP\RP\+. )''* 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR4SL\T] =Lc 6][PYSLcY+/ )''* 86D

EEH 7\PTMP\R2YYPWTP GSWTR+0 )''* 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYLFS_ 4SLYR @R_cPY,' )''* 86D
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9LTY]MP\RP\ EHDZMMc @L_XLYY( '(1*+#*')''* 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)?Z\T^d <L\ZY ?_SW) '(1*/#)+)''* 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR?LbTXTWTLY KPSXT]NS* '(1*0#'0)''* 86D

EH 7Z\^]NS\T^^ BT\YLBSTWT[[ F_XL+ '(1*0#-*)''* 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS2Y]RL\ 7TYOPT]PY, '(1+(#-/)''* 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-?L\WZY ?PT]PW- '(1+)#())''* 86D

EH >ZV 8i\WT^d P%H%<_WT_] DPTXLYY. '(1+,#(()''* 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-?L\T_] ILWP^dVZ/ '(1+,#(.)''* 86D

EH (0(0 8\TXXLFZX FSTPWP0 '(1+-#)/)''* 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^=LT$9LRPY =\PTN]T(' '(1+-#+))''* 86D

EH IPTbOZ\Q P%H%?Lb 6\Y]^ DPTYSL\O(( '(1+.#-,)''* 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)Ei\PY <Z]PQ_]() '(1+/#-/)''* 86D
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EH >ZV 8i\WT^d P%H%7PWTb 9P\dZR(* '(1+0#(()''* 86D

EH (0(0 8\TXXL>PZY EhMT]NS(+ '(1+0#,.)''* 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)BT^ 8\ZSXLYY(, '(1,'#'')''* 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP?TNV 3LWOdP\(- '(1,'#(,)''* 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS>PZY 3W_XPY^\T^^(. '(1,'#.))''* 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)?L\NPW 3Z\NSP\^(/ '(1,(#)')''* 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYLFL\ZY ENS_MP\^(0 '(1,*#+')''* 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^FTX AQQP\XLYY])' '(1,,#'')''* 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<LYYP] DPSWTR)( '(1,-#**)''* 86D

EHH BWL_PYDZc A^^TRP\)) '(1,0#/+)''* 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)7TYY 3\LYOW)* ')1''#())''* 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<LY 3i\YP\)+ ')1'*#),)''* 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^ETXZY >P\NSP), ')1'+#*0)''* 86D

EEH >P_^d]NSDTNSL\O >PZY ENS_MP\^)- ')1'+#--)''* 86D

E4 DTP]LBL]NLW <ZM]^). ')1',#'')''* 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^>TY_] BQPQQP\VZ\Y)/ ')1)'#'')''* 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<ZPW 8PZ\RP)0 ')1+.#'')''* 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^?LbTXTWTLY >TYVP*' ')1+.#'')''* 86D

EEH 7\PTMP\RDZNNZ 3PcP\*( )''* 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH?L\T_] Di]YP\*) )''* 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS>_VL] B\P_gYP\** )''* 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH@TNV @P_XLYY*+ )''* 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH3PYULXTY 7PUdTN*, )''* 86D
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E8 ?Z^Z\ 8ZSWT] @Z\O2YYL ENSYPTOP\SPTYdP( ')1+-#)*)'') 86D

EH >ZV >PT[dTR$?T^^P>T]L =_WTVZ`L) ')1+0#'')'') 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-2YL]^L]TL 9P\M]^* ')1,,#,,)'') 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)>PZYTP @i^dPW+ ')1,0#'')'') 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR@PWP ;`PYd, '*1')#(,)'') 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTRETYL 7PW^PY- '*1')#.*)'') 86D

EH IPTbOZ\Q P%H%EZ[STL @TP]^\Zc. '*1'+#)()'') 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-7LMTPYYP KPRWTY/ '*1',#,+)'') 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTR2YYL 7PW^PY0 '*1',#/))'') 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-6XPWc >L_^P\MLNS(' '*1'.#,/)'') 86D

EH (0(0 8\TXXL<ZSLYYL >_T]P GgQPWWP\(( '*1'/#(()'') 86D

ENSaTXXBZZW 4SPXYT^d P%H%9PWPYP =\L_g() '*1'/#.,)'') 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTR<_WTL ENS\PT^P\(* '*1(,#'')'') 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS<_WTL ?hOP\(+ '*1(,#+/)'') 86D

EH IPTbOZ\Q P%H%>TYL KTXXP\XLYY(, '*1(-#+,)'') 86D
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(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^ILW^P\ ?P^^NSP\+, '(1('#'')''( 86D

5L^L [\ZNP]]PO Mc HT]_LW I6=# HP\]TZY ,%)'((%.*(# !4" 6GDA4A@EG>F FSZXL] 8ZP[PW $ S^^[1&&aaa%PN$X_YTNS%NZX EPT^P *(
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E4 DTP]L>L_\L 2WTYL >iQQWP\( ''1+)#-))''( 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR2Y^ZYTL 7WTNV) ''1+*#)+)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^@PWP BSTWT[[* ''1++#())''( 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR;]LMPWW DLXZWWL+ ''1++#**)''( 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTREL\LS BQLSW, ''1++#.))''( 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR>T]L $ ?L\TP BhgWP\- ''1+,#'*)''( 86D

EH >ZV >PT[dTR$?T^^PFTYL F\ZX[^P\. ''1+,#(()''( 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTR>_NTP =jSY/ ''1+-#-,)''( 86D

EEH >P_^d]NSDZYUL 8\jY]PW0 ''1+-#/')''( 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH2WPbLYO\L 2\W^(' ''1+.#'0)''( 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH>PZYZ\L ESTULV_(( ''1+.#*.)''( 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL=TX ENSPTOPYMP\RP\() ''1+.#,-)''( 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-<_WP 9PcXLYY(* ''1+.#,0)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^6XTWc DPSWTR(+ ''1+.#..)''( 86D

EHH BWL_PY>PYP <ZSY(, ''1+.#0+)''( 86D

EEH >P_^d]NSEPWTYL ?PcP\^(- ''1+/#())''( 86D

EH (0(0 8\TXXL2WPcYL 7\LYVP(. ''1+/#)+)''( 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY5PMZ\L 3ZYY(/ ''1+/#*()''( 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR<P]]TNL 8\Zg(0 ''1+/#+.)''( 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR9LYYL ?jYdP\)' ''1+/#,*)''( 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTRELYO\L HZTR^)( ''1+/#,+)''( 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL2TWPPY ETPMP\)) ''1+/#-()''( 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP>_T]L$?L\TP 7T]NSP\)* ''1+0#.-)''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)6Xc ENS_XLYY)+ ''1+0#/0)''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)ELYOc E[TWWYP\), ''1,'#'*)''( 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP6WT]LMP^S 7\P^^P\)- ''1,'#())''( 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL<Z]P[STYP 5i\TYR). ''1,'#*/)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^ITPMVP =T\]NS)/ ''1,'#,-)''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)>PL 9L\MTR)0 ''1,'#.*)''( 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR@TYL ENS\ZPOP\*' ''1,(#'-)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^>PZY^TYP 9P]]P*( ''1,(#)/)''( 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL=c\L ENS_MP\^*) ''1,(#/')''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^>TYL ?LNSPWPTO^** ''1,(#/*)''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)FSP\P]L ENSTYVT^d*+ ''1,)#(/)''( 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR?L\WPYP <ZNSPX*, ''1,)#.-)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^ETYL BWP^^PXPTP\*- ''1,)#0-)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^6XTWc Fj\[P*. ''1,*#(,)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^?TWWL E[P\WTNS*/ ''1,*#),)''( 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR?TNSPWWP =W_RP*0 ''1,*#)0)''( 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYLBTL Bi^^\TNS+' ''1,*#,')''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)FSP\P]L BZO]TLOWc+( ''1,*#00)''( 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR?LbT 9hOP\+) ''1,+#+*)''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)4WL\L 8_^^P+* ''1,+#,.)''( 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS6WT]LMP^S ENSPTMP++ ''1,+#.')''( 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS=L^UL ?L\^]NSTYT+, ''1,,#.')''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^6WWL =PT]P\+- ''1,-#*-)''( 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY?TWPYL 9PgWP\+. '(1''#+-)''( 86D

5L^L [\ZNP]]PO Mc HT]_LW I6=# HP\]TZY ,%)'((%.*(# !4" 6GDA4A@EG>F FSZXL] 8ZP[PW $ S^^[1&&aaa%PN$X_YTNS%NZX EPT^P *)
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EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL?L\V_] 6YRP\^( ''1+'#.+)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY5LYYc @_W^]NS) ''1+(#'0)''' 86D

EEH >P_^d]NSDTNZ 3ZRPY* ''1+(#)/)''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP?Lb ?jWWP\+ ''1+(#,.)''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYPIWLOT]WLa 8\_YT], ''1+(#/-)''' 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH<ZSLYY 9PY^d]NSPW- ''1+)#(*)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZYBL]NLW @L_XLYY. ''1+)#-,)''' 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR?L\`TY >LYdVP/ ''1+*#'0)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)BL_W 9L\MTR0 ''1+*#,0)''' 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS?L\T_] ?L\^]NSTYT(' ''1+*#--)''' 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTR?TNSLPW ENShQQYP\(( ''1++#'*)''' 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR@TNV 3PNSP\P\() ''1++#+0)''' 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH9LYYP] =P\Y(* ''1++#.*)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^2Y^ZY Ij\QPW(+ ''1++#0+)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY<ZYL] 2\YZWO(, ''1+,#),)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^FTX ILRYP\(- ''1+,#+.)''' 86D

EEH 9ZcP\]aP\OL P%H%?Lb =LYZa(. ''1+,#.0)''' 86D

EEH 2_P$ENSYPPMP\R<ZSLYYP] `ZY ?jWWP\(/ ''1+,#//)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^8\PRZ\ 2M\LSLX(0 ''1+,#0))''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^C_T\TY >TPSXLYY)' ''1+-#(')''' 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH3PYULXTY ITWOP)( ''1+-#(,)''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP>PZYL\O ILRYP\)) ''1+-#,0)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)?L\T_] HZ\]L^d)* ''1+.#'*)''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP5L`TO >i]PW)+ ''1+.#,*)''' 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL3PY >P]]TR), ''1+.#0*)''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP2WPbLYOP\ 9h\^TYR)- ''1+/#(()''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZYBL_W ?jWWP\). ''1+/#(,)''' 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH?LbTX 7\T^]NSP)/ ''1+/#(,)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)FZX ?LT)0 ''1+/#,))''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^7PWTb IPTYSZWO*' ''1+/#0.)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^?LbTXTWTLY =jQYP\*( ''1+0#(()''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYPDZMTY ?LT*) ''1+0#+0)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZYJLYYTNV 3L\^Z]NS** ''1+0#-')''' 86D

EH >ZV 8i\WT^d P%H%<_]^TY DPTYSL\O*+ ''1+0#/.)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^2WPbLYOP\ DZ^SP*, ''1,'#)')''' 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL7LMTLY 9_]]P\*- ''1,'#*,)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<LY ?jWWP\*. ''1,'#,')''' 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS<LY ENSjXLYY*/ ''1,'#,*)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^DZMP\^ ENSTWWTYR*0 ''1,'#-()''' 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTRF\T]^LY IPTgP+' ''1,(#'')''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^@TNZ 8ZOP+( ''1,(#*+)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY?Z\T^d BSTWT[[+) ''1,(#,-)''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP<P\PXc C_L]^+* ''1,+#0')''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^9PY\TV 9LRPY++ ''1,,#,')''' 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYLFZX 3iSXP+, ''1,.#(')''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY9LYYP] 3P\RXLYY+- ''1,.#.,)''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP4S\T]^TLY EVTP\VL+. '(1''#*/)''' 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS2WPbPU ?TVSLTWZ`+/ '(1'(#)')''' 86D

5L^L [\ZNP]]PO Mc HT]_LW I6=# HP\]TZY ,%)'((%.*(# !4" 6GDA4A@EG>F FSZXL] 8ZP[PW $ S^^[1&&aaa%PN$X_YTNS%NZX EPT^P **
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(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<ZWTYP$7WP_\ IL_P\( ''1*0#,))''' 86D

EH >ZV 8i\WT^d P%H%4cY^STL 2WPbTL ;WWTYR) ''1*0#0*)''' 86D

E4 DTP]LEL\LS 3iSX* ''1*0#0/)''' 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR<_WTL >iQQWP\+ ''1+'#,-)''' 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR?TNSPWWP KPSXT]NS, ''1+'#,0)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<ZSLYYL 3PS\PYO- ''1+'#0*)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)<Z]P[STYP =\L_g. ''1+(#'')''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^2WTYL 5Z\YLNV/ ''1+(#+()''' 86D

EH >ZV 8i\WT^d P%H%?L\TP 8j\^WP\0 ''1+(#-+)''' 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTR>L\L <LVZM(' ''1+(#/+)''' 86D

E4 DTP]L>TYOL >ZS]P(( ''1+)#'*)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY>PL 5P`LY^TP\() ''1+)#//)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)>PZYTP 3P\RYP\(* ''1+)#/0)''' 86D

E4 DTP]L>L_\L ?T^]NSVP(+ ''1+)#0,)''' 86D

E4 DTP]L>PL ?L\]NS(, ''1+*#'')''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)>T]L E[\LYRP\(- ''1+*#'-)''' 86D

EHH BWL_PYHLYP]]L E^hO^P\(. ''1+*#).)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY?L\TL 7\PYdPW(/ ''1+*#*+)''' 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-2Y^ZYTL 5LXT]NS(0 ''1+*#+))''' 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTREL\L 2cWTY DZ^SP)' ''1+*#.,)''' 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-EPWTYL =LT]P\)( ''1+*#/-)''' 86D

EEH 9ZcP\]aP\OL P%H%<PYYc 9ZWOP\)) ''1+*#0,)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)?TNSPWWP ?jWWP\)* ''1++#-/)''' 86D

EH IPTbOZ\Q P%H%ELYO\L 3P_^TY)+ ''1++#.+)''' 86D

EH (0(0 8\TXXL<ZNPWTYP 9i[[YP\), ''1+,#+.)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)?TNSPWWP >P_[ZWO)- ''1+,#+.)''' 86D

EH IPTbOZ\Q P%H%>PYL ?Z\RPY]^P\Y). ''1+,#/+)''' 86D

E4 DTP]L2YYL 9P]]WP\)/ ''1+,#/.)''' 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EHEL]VTL 7\T^d]NSP)0 ''1+-#,+)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<P]]TNL 9PTW*' ''1+-#/))''' 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL>T]L ?L\TP <_]^*( ''1+.#(()''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP>_VL 4S\T]^TYP C_PT^]NS*) ''1+.#(*)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^=\T]^TY ENSXTO^** ''1+.#(/)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)7LMTPYYP APW]YP\*+ ''1+.#(0)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZYEL]VTL =LT]P\*, ''1+.#*()''' 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR?TNSPWWP ENS_XLYY*- ''1+.#*()''' 86D

EHH BWL_PY@TNZWP ENSXTO*. ''1+.#,+)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)EZ[STP =iSWP\*/ ''1+.#-')''' 86D

EEH 7\PTMP\R7\hYdT 9PTY\TNS*0 ''1+.#-))''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)8TYL DTNS^P\+' ''1+.#/+)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZYEL\LS >TPMP+( ''1+.#0.)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZYEL\LS 9L]NSP+) ''1+/#'()''' 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL>PL ?L\^TY+* ''1+/#'+)''' 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-2WTNTL A^^Z++ ''1+/#(+)''' 86D

EEH 9ZcP\]aP\OL P%H%HTNVc DPSY_]+, ''1+/#(-)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<LYTYL BLYYL]NS+- ''1+/#(/)''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP2YYL >T]L =TPgWTNS+. ''1+/#).)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY2Y^ZYTL E_]LYYL FSTPXP+/ ''1+/#+/)''' 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL2YYTVL 5L_P\+0 ''1+/#-*)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^@L^SLWTP 6YRP\^,' ''1+0#)')''' 86D

5L^L [\ZNP]]PO Mc HT]_LW I6=# HP\]TZY ,%)'((%.*(# !4" 6GDA4A@EG>F FSZXL] 8ZP[PW $ S^^[1&&aaa%PN$X_YTNS%NZX EPT^P *+
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(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^EZ[STP 9L\OP\,( ''1+0#0/)''' 86D

EEH >P_^d]NSEPWTYL 4_\^T,) ''1,'#)()''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYPFTYP 8PML_P\,* ''1,'#0.)''' 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH2YTVL =W_RP,+ ''1,(#'-)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)ELM\TYL 8P[[P\^,, ''1,(#)()''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY>L_\L ENSYLMPW,- ''1,(#,*)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^EL\LS 5PXXWP\,. ''1,(#,/)''' 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS4WL\L KiWWTR,/ ''1,)#(0)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^BL_WL B\P_g,0 ''1,)#*')''' 86D

E4 DTP]L<P]]TNL ?j^]NS-' ''1,)#+*)''' 86D

E4 DTP]LE_]PY ?L\VP\^-( ''1,)#+,)''' 86D

EEH 9ZcP\]aP\OL P%H%HLYP]]L Bj]NSPW-) ''1,)#-))''' 86D

E4 DTP]L7\LYNP] =_MZY-* ''1,)#0/)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^DTNL\OL 9L_gaLWO-+ ''1,*#,*)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)?LbT DP]NS-, ''1,+#,0)''' 86D
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E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)<_]^TY E[PP\( ''1*+#+*(000 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH>_OaTR FPgXL\) ''1*/#'*(000 86D

EHH BWL_PYBSTWT[[ 2WMP\^* ''1*/#-,(000 86D

EH >ZV >PT[dTR$?T^^PEL]NSL IZWQ+ ''1*/#/'(000 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^?Lb 9P\\XLYY, ''1*0#)'(000 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTR2WPbLYOP\ 3L_NS- ''1*0#*'(000 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR2WPbLYOP\ =\L_]P. ''1*0#*'(000 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYPHTYNPY^ >PZY >TQVL/ ''1*0#*,(000 86D

E4 DTP]L?Lb IPSYP\0 ''1*0#+((000 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-<L]ZY$@ZLS ?jWWP\(' ''1*0#/,(000 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR<ZSLYYP] 7\LYV(( ''1+'#)0(000 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^DTNVT =iSWP\() ''1+'#+*(000 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^4L\W$BSTWT[[ @TNVT]NS(* ''1+'#-*(000 86D

EEH >P_^d]NSFZX 7TPOWP\(+ ''1+(#(*(000 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH3PYPOTV^ APW]NSWhRPW(, ''1+(#)'(000 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS@TNV ?L_\TNP 5Z\Y(- ''1+(#+'(000 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTRDcLY >_VP] 9i[[YP\(. ''1+(#,'(000 86D

EEH 7\PTMP\RFZX 3PWWXLYY(/ ''1+(#-/(000 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)7WZ\TLY DTNS^P\(0 ''1+*#)'(000 86D

E4 DTP]L2\TLY =L]PWZa]VT)' ''1+*#.,(000 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS4WPXPY] 9i\SZWO)( ''1+*#./(000 86D

EEH 9ZcP\]aP\OL P%H%7\T^d =ZMLWd)) ''1++#'*(000 86D

E4 DTP]LBSTWT[[ ;SWP)* ''1+,#''(000 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^4S\T]^TLY 5hXXTR)+ ''1+,#)+(000 86D

EH >ZV 8i\WT^d P%H%7WZ\TLY IPTNVPW^), ''1+,#+*(000 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^EPML]^TLY KZVZ`)- ''1+.#(*(000 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^6WTL] IL\V_]). ''1+/#)((000 86D

EH >ZV 8i\WT^d P%H%<LY =\L_]P)/ ''1+/#+'(000 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^@TNZWL] ?jWWP\)0 ''1+/#-/(000 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY=P`TY DTNS^P\*' ''1+/#0((000 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH2WPbLYOP\ =\LSW*( ''1+0#/'(000 86D

E4 DTP]L5ZXTYTN 3PSYP\*) ''1,(#).(000 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZYBL]NLW 3\_YYR\hMP\** ''1,(#/+(000 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^2O\TLY BP\^SPY*+ ''1,)#,0(000 86D

5L^L [\ZNP]]PO Mc HT]_LW I6=# HP\]TZY ,%)'((%.*(# !4" 6GDA4A@EG>F FSZXL] 8ZP[PW $ S^^[1&&aaa%PN$X_YTNS%NZX EPT^P *,
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EH IPTbOZ\Q P%H%BL`PW >LYRYP\*, ''1,*#.*(000 86D

5L^L [\ZNP]]PO Mc HT]_LW I6=# HP\]TZY ,%)'((%.*(# !4" 6GDA4A@EG>F FSZXL] 8ZP[PW $ S^^[1&&aaa%PN$X_YTNS%NZX EPT^P *-
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5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYPDTNSL\O 8\ZSXLYY( ''1*)#--)''( 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTRDZMP\^ 4WL_g) ''1*)#/+)''( 86D

EH >ZV >PT[dTR$?T^^P<P\PXc 4ZWTY BQPTQQP\* ''1**#(*)''( 86D

EH (0(0 8\TXXL?Lb >Z\PY]NSL^+ ''1**#,-)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^FZYT 3PP^d, ''1**#,/)''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)BL_W 7\LYT^dL- ''1**#./)''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)8PZ\R F_^d]NSVc. ''1**#/))''( 86D

E4 BZ]PTOZY DLOPMP_W<_WT_] 6YRPW/ ''1*+#(0)''( 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYPBL_W ENSXTO^0 ''1*+#/')''( 86D

EHH BWL_PY>_OaTR ?jWWP\(' ''1*,#)-)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^2L\ZY 9iSYP(( ''1*,#0/)''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)>PZY BLWXP() ''1*-#(-)''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)<ZYL^SLY 6YRT]NS(* ''1*-#),)''( 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP>_NL 7\PTP\(+ ''1*-#*-)''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)>PZY ?PWdP\(, ''1*-#*.)''( 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL2O\TLY 3j^^YP\(- ''1*-#.')''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)@TW] 7\T^]NSP(. ''1*-#.))''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^BL_W 2WPbLYOP\ >ZZ](/ ''1*.#())''( 86D

EEH >P_^d]NSDZMP\^ @Z_\T(0 ''1*.#)*)''( 86D

E4 BZ]PTOZY DLOPMP_W8PZ\R ENS_MP\^)' ''1*.#+.)''( 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP?Z\T^d =WPTY]Z\RP)( ''1*.#,')''( 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYPFTX 8_^MP\WP^)) ''1*.#-,)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^?L\V_] E^PTY)* ''1*.#//)''( 86D

EHH BWL_PY4L\WZ] IZWQ)+ ''1*.#0))''( 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR=ZY]^LY^TY =PTW), ''1*.#0*)''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)?L\NPW 3P\^SZWO)- ''1*/#*+)''( 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYLFTX 3PYLO). ''1*/#+,)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^2YO\PU 4SL[WcRTY)/ ''1*/#+,)''( 86D

EH IPTbOZ\Q P%H%7PWTb 9PNS^)0 ''1*/#+,)''( 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTR5_YNLY 8LTOL*' ''1*0#-))''( 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL4S\T]^TLY 6TP\XLYY*( ''1*0#/()''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^BP^P\ 2M\LSLX*) ''1+'#)+)''( 86D

E4 DTP]L?L\T_] =iSWP\** ''1+'#+-)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^5L\TLY BL^dLV*+ ''1+'#.()''( 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYPFTX 9PTOPY\PTNS*, ''1+'#.-)''( 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTRBL_W 8Z\P]*- ''1+'#/()''( 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR9PY\c =L\W HZRPW*. ''1+(#'*)''( 86D

EEH 7\PTMP\RBL_W 7T]NSP\*/ ''1+(#),)''( 86D

EEH 9ZcP\]aP\OL P%H%4L\WZ 6\YP]^ @T^d]NSP*0 ''1+(#/+)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^FZX ETPMP\+' ''1+)#-,)''( 86D

EHH BWL_PY2YO\PL] DLXLYVZ_+( ''1+)#.0)''( 86D

EHH BWL_PYFTWXLY ELNS]+) ''1+)#0/)''( 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYPDZMTY 7WPXXTYR+* ''1+*#(,)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^ILW^P\ ?P^^NSP\++ ''1+*#)))''( 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR9LY] E^P_OPW+, ''1,+#'*)''( 86D
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BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR;]LMPWW DLXZWWL( ''1*+#),)''( 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH2WPbLYO\L 2\W^) ''1*+#,.)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^@PWP BSTWT[[* ''1*+#..)''( 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR>T]L $ ?L\TP BhgWP\+ ''1*,#)))''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^ETYL BWP^^PXPTP\, ''1*,#*+)''( 86D

EH (0(0 8\TXXL2WPcYL 7\LYVP- ''1*,#+-)''( 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL=TX ENSPTOPYMP\RP\. ''1*,#/.)''( 86D

EH >ZV >PT[dTR$?T^^PFTYL F\ZX[^P\/ ''1*,#0-)''( 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS6WT]LMP^S ENSPTMP0 ''1*-#'*)''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)6Xc ENS_XLYY(' ''1*-#'.)''( 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTR>_NTP =jSY(( ''1*-#(0)''( 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL=c\L ENS_MP\^() ''1*-#*')''( 86D

EEH >P_^d]NSDZYUL 8\jY]PW(* ''1*-#**)''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)FSP\P]L ENSTYVT^d(+ ''1*-#+.)''( 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTRELYO\L HZTR^(, ''1*-#-.)''( 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR2Y^ZYTL 7WTNV(- ''1*-#/))''( 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTREL\LS BQLSW(. ''1*-#0')''( 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS=L^UL ?L\^]NSTYT(/ ''1*.#'/)''( 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR9LYYL ?jYdP\(0 ''1*.#),)''( 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY?TWPYL 9PgWP\)' ''1*.#-/)''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)ELYOc E[TWWYP\)( ''1*.#.*)''( 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR<P]]TNL 8\Zg)) ''1*.#0()''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^6XTWc Fj\[P)* ''1*.#0,)''( 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY5PMZ\L 3ZYY)+ ''1*/#)/)''( 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP6WT]LMP^S 7\P^^P\), ''1*/#*))''( 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH>PZYZ\L ESTULV_)- ''1*/#.-)''( 86D

E4 DTP]L>L_\L 2WTYL >iQQWP\). ''1*0#'0)''( 86D

EEH >P_^d]NSEPWTYL ?PcP\^)/ ''1*0#'0)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^>PZY^TYP 9P]]P)0 ''1*0#)))''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^6XTWc DPSWTR*' ''1*0#*,)''( 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYLBTL Bi^^\TNS*( ''1*0#+')''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)4WL\L 8_^^P*) ''1*0#-*)''( 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-<_WP 9PcXLYY** ''1*0#./)''( 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL2TWPPY ETPMP\*+ ''1+'#*')''( 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR@TYL ENS\ZPOP\*, ''1+(#'()''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^>TYL ?LNSPWPTO^*- ''1+(#'/)''( 86D

EHH BWL_PY>PYP <ZSY*. ''1+(#)+)''( 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL<Z]P[STYP 5i\TYR*/ ''1+(#.,)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^?TWWL E[P\WTNS*0 ''1+)#())''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)>PL 9L\MTR+' ''1+)#)')''( 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP>_T]L$?L\TP 7T]NSP\+( ''1+)#.*)''( 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)FSP\P]L BZO]TLOWc+) ''1++#/))''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^ITPMVP =T\]NS+* ''1++#//)''( 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR?LbT 9hOP\++ ''1+,#+0)''( 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR?TNSPWWP =W_RP+, ''1+.#'-)''( 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^6WWL =PT]P\+- ''1+/#).)''( 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR?L\WPYP <ZNSPX+. ''1,(#'*)''( 86D
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9LTY]MP\RP\ EH3PYULXTY ITWOP( ''1*'#*.)''' 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTR?TNSLPW ENShQQYP\) ''1*'#.,)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY5LYYc @_W^]NS* ''1*'#//)''' 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL?L\V_] 6YRP\^+ ''1*'#/0)''' 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS?L\T_] ?L\^]NSTYT, ''1*(#'+)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^8\PRZ\ 2M\LSLX- ''1*(#(+)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)BL_W 9L\MTR. ''1*(#)))''' 86D

EEH >P_^d]NSDTNZ 3ZRPY/ ''1*(#+()''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^?LbTXTWTLY =jQYP\0 ''1*(#-+)''' 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR?L\`TY >LYdVP(' ''1*)#)0)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^FTX ILRYP\(( ''1*)#)0)''' 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH<ZSLYY 9PY^d]NSPW() ''1*)#-+)''' 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR@TNV 3PNSP\P\(* ''1**#'')''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP?Lb ?jWWP\(+ ''1**#)+)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY?Z\T^d BSTWT[[(, ''1**#,,)''' 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH9LYYP] =P\Y(- ''1**#,/)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZYJLYYTNV 3L\^Z]NS(. ''1**#.')''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYPIWLOT]WLa 8\_YT](/ ''1*+#(+)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^C_T\TY >TPSXLYY(0 ''1*+#+')''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^7PWTb IPTYSZWO)' ''1*+#-*)''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP5L`TO >i]PW)( ''1*+#00)''' 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTRF\T]^LY IPTgP)) ''1*,#*')''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^@TNZ 8ZOP)* ''1*,#,+)''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP4S\T]^TLY EVTP\VL)+ ''1*,#,+)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZYBL]NLW @L_XLYY), ''1*,#,-)''' 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS<LY ENSjXLYY)- ''1*-#'.)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)FZX ?LT). ''1*-#(+)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)?L\T_] HZ\]L^d)/ ''1*-#(/)''' 86D

EEH 9ZcP\]aP\OL P%H%?Lb =LYZa)0 ''1*-#)/)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^2Y^ZY Ij\QPW*' ''1*-#*-)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY<ZYL] 2\YZWO*( ''1*-#+()''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^2WPbLYOP\ DZ^SP*) ''1*-#-()''' 86D

EEH 2_P$ENSYPPMP\R<ZSLYYP] `ZY ?jWWP\** ''1*-#/()''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP2WPbLYOP\ 9h\^TYR*+ ''1*-#0-)''' 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH?LbTX 7\T^]NSP*, ''1*.#)')''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYPDZMTY ?LT*- ''1*.#*()''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^DZMP\^ ENSTWWTYR*. ''1*.#*))''' 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL7LMTLY 9_]]P\*/ ''1*.#*+)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^9PY\TV 9LRPY*0 ''1*.#,()''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<LY ?jWWP\+' ''1*.#,()''' 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL3PY >P]]TR+( ''1*.#,))''' 86D

EH >ZV 8i\WT^d P%H%<_]^TY DPTYSL\O+) ''1*.#.-)''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP<P\PXc C_L]^+* ''1*/#-+)''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP>PZYL\O ILRYP\++ ''1*0#,-)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY9LYYP] 3P\RXLYY+, ''1*0#.))''' 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS2WPbPU ?TVSLTWZ`+- ''1+'#(0)''' 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYLFZX 3iSXP+. ''1+(#-0)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZYBL_W ?jWWP\+/ ''1+(#/,)''' 86D
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BZ]^ EH >PT[dTR?TNSPWWP KPSXT]NS( ''1)/#',)''' 86D

EH >ZV 8i\WT^d P%H%4cY^STL 2WPbTL ;WWTYR) ''1*'#0+)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)<Z]P[STYP =\L_g* ''1*(#'')''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<ZWTYP$7WP_\ IL_P\+ ''1*(#)+)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY>PL 5P`LY^TP\, ''1*(#,/)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)>T]L E[\LYRP\- ''1*(#0')''' 86D

BZ]^ EH >PT[dTREL\L 2cWTY DZ^SP. ''1*)#)()''' 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTR>L\L <LVZM/ ''1*)#+-)''' 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR<_WTL >iQQWP\0 ''1*)#+/)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY?L\TL 7\PYdPW(' ''1*)#.()''' 86D

E4 DTP]L>PL ?L\]NS(( ''1*)#/')''' 86D

EH (0(0 8\TXXL<ZNPWTYP 9i[[YP\() ''1**#'')''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)?TNSPWWP >P_[ZWO(* ''1**#'-)''' 86D

EH IPTbOZ\Q P%H%ELYO\L 3P_^TY(+ ''1**#+-)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^2WTYL 5Z\YLNV(, ''1**#,-)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)7LMTPYYP APW]YP\(- ''1**#-*)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)>PZYTP 3P\RYP\(. ''1**#-+)''' 86D

E4 DTP]LEL\LS 3iSX(/ ''1**#-+)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<ZSLYYL 3PS\PYO(0 ''1**#-.)''' 86D

EH IPTbOZ\Q P%H%>PYL ?Z\RPY]^P\Y)' ''1**#.()''' 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-EPWTYL =LT]P\)( ''1**#.*)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)EZ[STP =iSWP\)) ''1**#.+)''' 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL2YYTVL 5L_P\)* ''1**#.,)''' 86D

E4 DTP]L>TYOL >ZS]P)+ ''1*+#'()''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZYEL\LS 9L]NSP), ''1*+#(()''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<P]]TNL 9PTW)- ''1*+#(+)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^EZ[STP 9L\OP\). ''1*+#(,)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^=\T]^TY ENSXTO^)/ ''1*+#)-)''' 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-2WTNTL A^^Z)0 ''1*+#*()''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^@L^SLWTP 6YRP\^*' ''1*+#*.)''' 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-2Y^ZYTL 5LXT]NS*( ''1*+#+,)''' 86D

EHH BWL_PY@TNZWP ENSXTO*) ''1*+#+/)''' 86D

EHH BWL_PYHLYP]]L E^hO^P\** ''1*+#,()''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)?LbT DP]NS*+ ''1*+#-,)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)?TNSPWWP ?jWWP\*, ''1*+#--)''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP>_VL 4S\T]^TYP C_PT^]NS*- ''1*+#/0)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZYEL\LS >TPMP*. ''1*,#),)''' 86D

EH >ZV 8i\WT^d P%H%?L\TP 8j\^WP\*/ ''1*,#)-)''' 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL>PL ?L\^TY*0 ''1*,#*0)''' 86D

E4 DTP]L>L_\L ?T^]NSVP+' ''1*,#+*)''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYPFTYP 8PML_P\+( ''1*,#,()''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)ELM\TYL 8P[[P\^+) ''1*,#-))''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^EL\LS 5PXXWP\+* ''1*-#)))''' 86D

EEH 9ZcP\]aP\OL P%H%<PYYc 9ZWOP\++ ''1*-#*-)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^<LYTYL BLYYL]NS+, ''1*-#+()''' 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR?TNSPWWP ENS_XLYY+- ''1*-#+-)''' 86D

EFH >TXMLNS$AMP\Q\ZSYL>T]L ?L\TP <_]^+. ''1*-#.0)''' 86D

EEH 7\PTMP\R7\hYdT 9PTY\TNS+/ ''1*-#/.)''' 86D

EEH 9ZcP\]aP\OL P%H%>T]L ENSTXVP+0 ''1*-#/.)''' 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYP2YYL >T]L =TPgWTNS,' ''1*-#0+)''' 86D
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9LTY]MP\RP\ EH2YTVL =W_RP,( ''1*.#)*)''' 86D

E4 DTP]L2YYL 9P]]WP\,) ''1*.#*')''' 86D

E4 DTP]L7\LYNP] =_MZY,* ''1*.#*,)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZYEL]VTL =LT]P\,+ ''1*.#+')''' 86D

EEH 9ZcP\]aP\OL P%H%HLYP]]L Bj]NSPW,, ''1*.#/))''' 86D

E4 DTP]L<P]]TNL ?j^]NS,- ''1*.#0+)''' 86D

EEH 9ZcP\]aP\OL P%H%HTNVc DPSY_],. ''1*/#'/)''' 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS4WL\L KiWWTR,/ ''1*/#+()''' 86D

EEH >P_^d]NSEPWTYL 4_\^T,0 ''1*/#,+)''' 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)8TYL DTNS^P\-' ''1*/#,-)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^BL_WL B\P_g-( ''1*0#*,)''' 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EHEL]VTL 7\T^d]NSP-) ''1*0#*/)''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY>L_\L ENSYLMPW-* ''1+'#)/)''' 86D

E4 DTP]LE_]PY ?L\VP\^-+ ''1+'#.()''' 86D

EH 2_^ZXL^TZY2Y^ZYTL E_]LYYL FSTPXP-, ''1+(#'.)''' 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^DTNL\OL 9L_gaLWO-- ''1+/#'))''' 86D
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E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)<_]^TY E[PP\( ''1)/#('(000 86D

E4 59Q= >PT[dTR2WPbLYOP\ 3L_NS) ''1)0#)*(000 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR<ZSLYYP] 7\LYV* ''1)0#+/(000 86D

9LTY]MP\RP\ EH>_OaTR FPgXL\+ ''1)0#-.(000 86D

EEH >P_^d]NS@TNV ?L_\TNP 5Z\Y, ''1)0#.*(000 86D

EH >ZV >PT[dTR$?T^^PEL]NSL IZWQ- ''1*'#'0(000 86D

E4 4SPXYT^d `ZY (/0)7WZ\TLY DTNS^P\. ''1*'#('(000 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^DTNVT =iSWP\/ ''1*'#(,(000 86D

EH 9LYOaP\V >PT[dTR2WPbLYOP\ =\L_]P0 ''1*'#+*(000 86D

5\P]OYP\ 5PW[STYPHTYNPY^ >PZY >TQVL(' ''1*(#'/(000 86D

(% 5\P]OYP\ ENSaTXXRPXPTY]NSLQ^4L\W$BSTWT[[ @TNVT]NS(( ''1*(#(*(000 86D

E4 DTP]L2\TLY =L]PWZa]VT() ''1*(#+)(000 86D

E4 BWL_PY '-<L]ZY$@ZLS ?jWWP\(* ''1*(#,'(000 86D
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